STONY POINT TOWN BOARD 7:00PM

Agenda 7:00PM February 27, 2024

Pledge of Allegiance Roll Call Supervisors Report Purchase Order Request Audit of Bills

Minutes: February 13, 2024

Correspondence

Public Input-Limited to 3 minutes

Continued Public Hearing - Chapter 215

- 1. Approve Police Promotions
- 2. Approve SPPAL Events
- 3. Approve Hires for Patriot Hills Golf Club-Operations
- 4. Approve 2024 Rates-Patriot Hills Golf Club
- 5. Authorize Members to Attend Municipal Planning Federation Dinner Meeting
- 6. Employee Retirement Payout
- 7. Adopt Bond Resolution-Highway Equipment
- 8. Adopt Bond Resolution-Highway Equipment
- 9. Adopt Bond Resolution-Highway Equipment
- 10. Adopt Bond Resolution-Police Department
- 11. Adopt Bond Resolution-Police Department
- 12. Adopt Bond Resolution-Town Supervisor
- 13. Authorize Town Clerk to go out for Bid for Plant Protectants & Fertilizers
- 14. Appoint Assistant Golf Director